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Eventing NSW will also be scoring the Eventing. Results available Here
Arena Familarisation

Friday 4:45pm to 5:30pm arenas 2A, 2B, 7, 8,9, & 10
Saturday 7:30am to 8:00am arenas 2A, 2B, 7, 8, 9, & 10

Eventing Dressage Saturday 4th October 2025

Class Arena Start Finish Test Judge
CCN1-open 2B 9:00 11:15 FEI 2025 1*-B Test Sue Birch
EVA95-AM Ten 9:30 11:50 EA 95 2020 B Test Sylvia Gordon
EVA95-] Nine 12:00 14:15 EA 95 2020 B Test Simone Salter
EVA95-0 Ten 13:00 13:40 EA 95 2020 B Test Averil Drummond
EvA80-AM Eight 9:30 13:40 EA 80 2020 B Test Joanne Squires
EvA80-J 2A 13:00 15:20 EA 80 2020 B Test Sylvia Gordon
EvA80-0 2A 9:00 12:00 EA 80 2020 B Test Averil Drummond
EvA80-New 2B 12:00 14:30 EA 80 2020 B Test Sue Birch
EVA65-AM Seven 9:30 13:40 EA 45-60 2020 B test ~ Sarina Hurst
EVAG5-] Nine 9:30 10:40 EA 45-60 2020 B test Simone Salter

Eventing Show Jumping Sunday 5th October 2025

Class Arena Start Finish
EVA80-AM, Jnr, Open Main 8:30 11:15
80 New* Main 11:20 12:00
EVAB5-AM & Inr Main 12:30 14:04
EVA95 AM, Jnr, Open Main 14:40 16:15
CCN1-open Main 16:50 17:25

Eventing Cross Country Sunday 5th October 2025

Class Arena Start Finish Interval XC Jump Number Colours
EvA95 AM, Jnr, Open XC Track 10:00 10:50 1 min WHITE indicators
CCN1-open XCTrack 11:10 11:50 2 Min PINK indicators
EvA80-AM, Jnr, Open & New*  XC Track 12:00 13:25 1 min RED indicators

80 New* XC Track 13:35 14:00 1 min GREEN indicators

EVAB5-AM & Inr XC Track 14:15 15:05 1Min ORANGE indicators



No
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
54

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

No

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
28
26

32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50

Class

CCN1-open
CCN1-open
CCN1-open
CCN1-open
CCN1-open
CCN1-open
CCN1-open
CCN1-open

CCN1-open
CCN1-open
CCN1-open
CCN1-open
CCN1-open
CCN1-open
CCN1-open
CCN1-open

Class

EvA95-AM
EVA95-AM
EvA95-AM
EVA95-AM
EvA95-AM
EVA95-AM
EvA95-AM
EVA95-AM
EvA95-AM
EVA95-AM
EvA95-AM

EvVA95-AM
EVA95-AM
EvVA95-AM
EVA95-AM
EVA95-AM
EVA95-AM
EVA95-AM
EVA95-AM
EVA95-AM
EVA95-AM

Rider

SCR

Emily Worgan
Tyler Kelly

Carla Gerigk

Molly Tillett
Samantha Cesnik
Charlotte Darcelier
Dean Morris

SCR

Charlie Richardson
Shai Dever

Ryan Darvill

Bree Baker

Holly Anderson
Grace O'toole
Ruby Gorton
Emma Morton

Rider

Hayley Thompson
James Henry
Petrina White
Abbey Campton
Helen Nash
Brooke Somers
Amber Stephens
Jemma Cutting
Molly-rose Renowden
Sam Peters

SCR

Tyler Kelly

Sophie Forbes

Hayley Blythe Devlin - R¢
Laila Lynch

Hayley Thompson
Charlotte Millington
Charlotte Darcelier
Eleanor Cleave

Rachel Lollback

Ruby Purtell

2025 Equimillion Eventing Draw

Horse

PRODANE

KOKO ENVY
IMPOSING STAR
CAUSE FOR APPLAUSE
GIOVANNI GEORGIO
KARLO ROSSO
PETROS

VH WINGMAN

SK THUNDER STRUCK
BUCKLE UP TOBY

ITS ALL IN THE TIMING
TW GREAT ONE
SMOOCH

October 2025

Racing Name

Prodane
Envious
Imposing Star
Baheej
Bertone

Kalks

Pacific Reign

Ballet Pride
Mighty Hercules
Klein

Happy Seventy
Nova Prince

Its In Your Hands

FOTS FARM TALK OF THE TOWN Speed Hero

COSMO THE COLONEL

Horse

POMME LA BELLE
CATHEDRAL LASS
STARS ALIGNED
THINK POSITIVE

TJ HILFIGER

MAGIC MIKE
RHUBARB RHUBARB
SIR GWYNN
WILLINGA STIRLING
SHADES OF SICILY

VINTAGE MOOCHI
REACH FOR GOLD
MAINSTREAM

TP HAZELNUT
BENTLEY BOY
TAVION PRINCE
GATLINBURG
CRISTAL BREEZE

HR MAGIC MOMENTS
BET THEHOUSE ON IT

Colonel

Racing Name
Pomme La Belle
Cathedral Lass
Count The Chips
Think Positive
Tommondo
Cataract King

Rhubarb Rhubarb

Sir Gwynn
Willinga Stirling
Shades Of Sicily

Vintage Moochi
Reach For Gold
Invictus Prince
Grey Haze
Bentley Boy
Tavion Prince
Gatlinburg
Cristal Breeze
Gordon Gekko

Bet Thehouse On It

DR SAT
9:00
9:07
9:14
9:21
9:28
9:35
9:42
9:49
9:56
Break
10:24
10:31
10:38
10:45
10:52
10:59
11:06
11:13

DR SAT
9:30
9:36
9:42
9:48
9:54
10:00
10:06
10:12
10:18
10:24
10:30
Break
10:54
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:30
11:36
11:42
11:48

Arena
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B

2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B

Arena
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

SJ SUN
16:50
16:52
16:54
16:56
16:58
17:00
17:02
17:04
17:06

17:08
17:10
17:12
17:14
17:16
17:18
17:20
17:22

SJ SUN
14:54
14:58
15:02
15:06
15:10
15:14
15:18
15:22
15:26
15:30
15:34

15:38
15:42
15:46
15:50
15:54
15:58
16:02
16:06
16:10
16:14

XC SUN
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26

11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:42

XC SUN
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27

10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47



No

11
13
15
17
19
21
23
25
27

Class

EvA95-)
EvA95-)
EvA95-)
EvA95-)
EvA95-)
EvA95-)
EvA95-)
EvA95-)
EvA95-)
EvA95-)

EVA95-J
EvA95-J
EVA95-J
EvA95-J
EVA95-J
EVA95-J
EvA95-)
EVA95-J
EVA95-)
EVA95-J

Class

EVA95-0
EVA95-0
EVA95-0
EVA95-0
EVA95-0
EVA95-0
EVA95-0
EVA95-0

Rider

Alana Dodge

Ava Basanovic
Grace Campbell
Tiarne Hile

Zoe Collier
Cooper Richardson
Anna Wilson
Laura Mackenzie
Dane Schwartz
Sasha Laimanovski

Skye Mccoullough
Halina Saunders
Nikita Stewart
Georgia Klutentreter
Mara Mcgavern
Freya Bryant

Robin Henry

Alana Dodge
Zachery Palamara
SCR

Rider

Sam Lyle

Elsa Ribal-vigneau
Linda Schiemer
Tonya Burrowes
Shenae Lowings
Tara Sheridan
Tania Harding
Emma Morton

2025 Equimillion Eventing Draw
October 2025

Horse

LIONSTAR
KRISTENSEN
PORTMANTEAU
MISSILE HEAT
COCKNEY REBEL
ALARA PARK FANTASY
LILHA PARK PEPPER
VENTANA DE DANSE
GOOD STOCK
SABINO DANE

FROSTED DASH
QUADRIGA
BELLIGERENT
MARVELLOUS MARVIN
ARALUEN BELLA
MIGHTY WILLIE

RIO DE J

RAGNAR

MONSUN SOLDIER

Horse

HOYLONNY
DELLINGR
WEBOUGHTAZOU

BELL FARM RENEGADE MASTER

ZAAKI

JUST SCHILLIN
JIRRIMA THE ROOKIE
BELIEBER

Racing Name
Lionstar
Kristensen
Portmanteau
Missile Heat
Cockney
Fantasy Card
Miss Spinnaker
Mirror Dance
Good Stock
Sabino Speed

Frosted Dash
Quadriga
Belligerent
Hussons Pride
Friday

Mighty Willie
N/A

Nudream
Monsun Soldier

Racing Name
Hoylonny
Dellingr
Weboughtazou
Renegade Master
Zaaki

Just Schillin
Sydneys Best
Belieber

DR SAT
12:00
12:06
12:12
12:18
12:24
12:30
12:36
12:42
12:48
12:54
Break
13:18
13:24
13:30
13:36
13:42
13:48
13:54
14:00
14:06
14:12

DR SAT
13:00
13:06
13:12
13:18
13:24
13:30
13:36
13:42

Arena

(Y= Vo Vo Vo J Vo Vo T Vo R Vo JiVo JiVo}

(V=T Vo T Vo Vo J Vo JVo R Vo T Vo I Vo JgiVo)

Arena
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

SJ SUN
14:56
15:00
15:04
15:08
15:12
15:16
15:20
15:24
15:28
15:32

15:36
15:40
15:44
15:48
15:52
15:56
16:00
16:04
16:08
16:12

SJSUN
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:48
14:50
14:52
14:54

XC SUN
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26

10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46

XC SUN
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07



No
70
73
76
79
82
85
88
91
94
97
100
103
122

106
109
112
115
118
121
125
128
131
134
137
139

141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
96

Class

EVA80-AM
EvA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvA80-AM
EvVA80-AM

EvVA80-AM
EVA80-AM
EvA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvA80-AM
EvVA80-AM

EvVA80-AM
EvA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvVA80-AM
EvVA80-AM

Rider

Kiara Sandry
Ava-grace Hawker
Holly Penfold
Yoni Wardropper
Amie Double
Emma Jenkins
Zoe Young

Laura Bell

Ella Winn

Emma Bickley
Maddison Cunliffe
Melinda Ryan
James Henry

Joy Baines
Elizabeth Theobald
Stephanie Mcdonald
Gemma Burke
Stephanie Skewes
SCR

Dakota Robertson
Dominic Magann
Ruby Josephs

Tori Johnston
Molly Corbett
Taylor Drayton

Kate Roots

Saskia Brown
Sophie Forbes
Rosie Thomson
Kerrie Tanner
Georgia Gomm
Nicky Loiterton
Erin Mackie
Ashleigh Porter
Madeleine Dahan
Maddilyn Millington
Imogen Robertson
Hunter O'donnell

2025 Equimillion Eventing Draw
October 2025

Horse

ATHUNDER

BOBS COOLTOO

ONE INCH PUNCH
CALL ME WHAT YOU WANT
RULING DYNASTY

MISS PLUCKINGTON
BARNABY WAY

FUN FACT

ALPINE SONG

MR ROGER THAT
SCHILLACKING

SUFFER IN YOUR JOCKS
SALLY JEAN

| AM RUBY

WISEMAN BOY
SPARKLING SELECTION
TRYING

RED ZEPHYR

MEADOWS MAVERICK
BLACK MUSCAT
BLUESKIN

GREYFELL
WATERPARK CREEK
DIVINE VUDOO

SIEGE WARFARE
NOUVEAUX DEPARTS RPH
UNITE THE CLANS
LOKIS ARMADA
OVERDANE

WHITE BOOTS
PUZZLE STREET
SMOKESHOW

HARD EXPECTATIONS
INDEX SOCIETY
SUPER VINO
MEADOWS PHOENIX
JAMESY

Racing Name
Athunder

Bobs Cooltoo
One Inch Punch
Jackson Moonwalk
Ruling Dynasty
Not Taking It
We Are Young
Fun Fact
Alpine Song
Striking One
Schillacking
Gamesmanship
Sally Jean

Un Named And Never Racec
Wiseman
Sparklingselection
Trying

Red Zephy

SCR

Stoker Obrien
Black Muscat
Blueskin

Greyfell
Waterpark Creek
Hudoo Vudoo

Siege Warfare
Monsieur Sisu
Unite The Clans
Red Lago
Overdane

White Boots
Prince Of Puzzle
Faroutbrusselsprout
Hard Expectations
His Lordship
Super Vino

Hav A Nip

Jamesy

DR SAT
9:30
9:36
9:42
9:48
9:54
10:00
10:06
10:12
10:18
10:24
10:30
10:36
10:42
Break
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:30
11:36
11:42
11:48
11:54
12:00
12:06
Break
12:30
12:36
12:42
12:48
12:54
13:00
13:06
13:12
13:18
13:24
13:30
13:36
13:42

Arena

0O 00O 00 0O 00O 00O 0O 0O 0O 0O 00 00 00O 00 00O 00 0O 00O OO 00 O 00 0O 00

0O 00O 00 0O 00 00O 0O 0O 0O 0O 00 00

SJ SUN
8:30
8:36
8:42
8:48
8:54
9:00
9:06
9:12
9:18
9:24
9:30
9:36
10:14

9:42

9:48

9:54

10:00
10:06
10:12
10:20
10:26
10:32
10:38
10:44
10:48

10:52
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18

XC SUN
12:00
12:03
12:06
12:09
12:12
12:15
12:18
12:21
12:24
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:52

12:36
12:39
12:42
12:45
12:48
12:51
12:55
12:58
13:01
13:04
13:07
13:09

13:11
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:20
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:24



No
71
74
77
80
83
86
89
92
95
98
101

104
107
110
113
116
119
123
126
129
132
136

No
72
75
78
81
84
87
90
93
102

929

105
108
111
114
117
120

124
127
130
133
135
138
140
142

Class

EvA80-J
EvA80-)
EvA80-J
EvA80-J
EvA80-J
EvA80-J
EvA80-J
EvA80-J
EvA80-J
EvA80-J
EvA80-J

EvA80-J
EVA80-J
EvA80-J
EVA80-J
EVA80-J
EvA80-J
EVA80-J
EvA80-J
EVA80-J
EvA80-J
EVA80-J

Class

EVA80-0
EvA80-0
EVA80-0
EvA80-0
EVA80-0
EvA80-0
EVA80-0
EvA80-0
EVA80-0

EvA80-O

EvA80-O
EVA80-0
EvA80-O
EVA80-0
EvA80-O
EVA80-0

EVA80-0
EvA80-O
EVA80-0
EvA80-O
EVA80-0
EvA80-O
EVA80-0
EvA80-O

Rider

Zachery Palamara
Abby Mackenzie
Jesper Barrett
Claudia Smith
Aleea Evans

Tayla Clarke
Jessica Woods
Isabella Macdonald
Ava Basanovic
D'arcy Pether-mcphie
Eve Pratt

Amani Xotta

Hannah Murray
Annabelle Millington
Mia Kehoe
Charlotte Synfield
Eva Sommerville
Jasmine Fleming
Ava Basanovic

Mara Mcgavern
Nikita Stewart

Emily Lang Mcmahon

Rider

Jess Somerfield
Sarah Weiss
Roslyn Burns
Jessica Rae
Sandy Lucas
Dimity Lourey
Rebel Morrow
Kelli Shaw
Shenae Lowings

Nicky Lyle

SCR

SCR

Sarah Weiss
Shenae Lowings
Sam Lyle

Tezni Edwards
Anna Wilson

Shenae Lowings
Jessica Rae

Jess Somerfield
SCR

Emily Kendall
Emily Mcqueen
Monet Stevenson
Sarah Weiss

2025 Equimillion Eventing Draw

Horse

SAINT DESIR
QUEEN BEE
SATODAZE
MORALIST

BUNJI
TARCOOLA LOVE BOAT
RUBICK EFFECT
TIMELESS PRINCE
WAR MEMORIAL
ARTHELLA STEVE
MOON STALKER

KANMOREU
LASER FLASH
VERBATIM QUOTE
LORD HERON
HARLEQUINN BEAR
MAZAZ

GRAND IDEA
ROUGE LUNE
FOUND OUT

OFF ROAD
GRAND ZOU

Horse

ADVANTAGE POINT
STUDIO X

SPRING CHARLIE
MEDINDIE
DECIDING VOTE
DIMITYS DREAM
PLITVICE

ROMAN HISTORY
WOLLOMBI BAXTER

BIRRIE HILL

MILO VE

DUCHY OF CORNWALL
DIKTAT

ZOUSTYLE

FAST N FAMOUS

RICKY'S ON CUE
PIRATE GAME
ROCKBARTON ROMAN

SIR WIGGLE
FRENZIED

BELLAROO MY MAGIC
COCKTAIL KING FP

October 2025

Racing Name
Saint Desir
Misty Angel
Satodaze
Moralist

My Christiane
Love Boat
Rubick Effect
Timeless Prince
War Memorial
Gandio

Moon Stalker

Kanmoreu
Laser Flash
Verbatim Quote
Lord Heron
Destined To Win
Mazaz (Ire)
Danelen

Rouge Lune
Friday

Off Road

Grand Zou

Racing Name
Advantage Point
Studio (Usa)
Spring Charlie
The Denzel
Deciding Vote
Anansi

Plitvice

Roman History
Baxter

Birriecart

Milo Ve

Duchy Of Cornwall
Diktat

Zoustyle

Smart N Famous

Na
Pirate Game
Rockbarton Roma

Vitello
Frenzied

All Over Magic
Cocktail King

DR SAT
13:00
13:06
13:12
13:18
13:24
13:30
13:36
13:42
13:48
13:54
14:00
Break
14:24
14:30
14:36
14:42
14:48
14:54
15:00
15:06
15:12
15:18
15:24

DR SAT
9:00
9:06
9:12
9:18
9:24
9:30
9:36
9:42
9:48
Break
10:12
10:18
10:24
10:30
10:36
10:42
10:48
10:54
Break
11:18
11:24
11:30
11:36
11:42
11:48
11:54
12:00

Arena
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

Arena
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

SJ SUN
8:32
8:38
8:44
8:50
8:56
9:02
9:08
9:14
9:20
9:26
9:32

9:38
9:44
9:50
9:56
10:02
10:08
10:16
10:22
10:28
Fit in
10:42

SJ SUN
8:34
8:40
8:46
8:52
8:58
9:04
9:10
9:16
Fit in

9:28
9:34
9:40
9:46
Fit in
9:58
10:04
10:10

Fitin

10:24
10:30
10:36
10:40
10:46
10:50
10:54

XC SUN
12:01
12:04
12:07
12:10
12:13
12:16
12:19
12:22
12:25
12:28
12:31

12:34
12:37
12:40
12:43
12:46
12:49
12:53
12:56
12:59
13:02
13:06

XC SUN
12:02
12:05
12:08
12:11
12:14
12:17
12:20
12:23
Fit in

12:29
12:32
12:35
12:38
Fit in
12:44
12:47
12:50

Fitin

12:57
13:00
13:03
13:05
13:08
13:10
13:12



No
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Class

EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New

EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New
EvA80-New

Rider

Lauren Abbott
Linda Schiemer
Shenae Lowings
Robyn Brown
Gabby Osborne
Jess Somerfield
Rachael Wicks
Bethany-jane Rainbow
Dean Morris
Madalyn Woods
Merran Wallis
Georgina Cartwright
Georgia Spangaro

Charlie Richardson
SCR

Shai Dever
Scarlett Webber
Tiarne Hile

Grace Campbell
Holly Penfold
Rebel Morrow
SCR

2025 Equimillion Eventing Draw

Horse

THOUGHT OF THAT
IMMORAL
DONINGTON

AS GOOD AS

HOBBSY

RED IN THE MORNING
FABLINA

KELLERAINS HOOKHAM
NASTY STREAK

TS CAPPA

LEIGHTON HILL
CONSTANT FLIGHT
IRONTON

ZERKHAN

SK GOLDEN BUTTON
THE NOMAD

DE FORERUNNER
SEACORE

BAUHAUS
CALCAREOUS

October 2025

Racing Name
Thought Of That
Immoral
Donington

As Good As
Hobbsy

Red In The Morning
Fablina
Hookham

Nasty Streak
Capsicon
Leighton Hill
Constant Flight
Ironton

Zerkhan

Golden Button
The Nomaf
De Forerunner
Seacore
Bauhaus
Calcareous

DR SAT
12:00
12:06
12:12
12:18
12:24
12:30
12:36
12:42
12:48
12:54
13:00
13:26
13:32
Break
13:38
13:44
13:50
13:56
14:02
14:08
14:14
14:20
14:26

Arena
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B

2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B

SJ SUN
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:42
11:44

11:46
11:48
Fitin

11:52
11:54
11:56
11:58
12:00
12:02

XC SUN
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:47

13:48
13:49
13:50
13:51
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56



No
180
182
184
186
188
190
192
194
196
198
200
202

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

No
181
183
185
187
189
191
193
195
197
199
201
203

Class

EvVA65-AM
EVA65-AM
EvVA65-AM
EVA65-AM
EVA65-AM
EVA65-AM
EvVA65-AM
EVA65-AM
EvVA65-AM
EVA65-AM
EvVA65-AM
EVA65-AM

EVA65-AM
EvA65-AM
EVA65-AM
EvA65-AM
EvA65-AM
EvA65-AM
EvA65-AM
EvA65-AM
EvA65-AM
EvA65-AM
EvA65-AM
EvA65-AM

EvA65-AM
EvA65-AM
EvA65-AM
EvVA65-AM
EvA65-AM
EvVA65-AM
EvA65-AM
EvVA65-AM
EvVA65-AM
EvVA65-AM
EvVA65-AM
EvVA65-AM

Class

EVA65-J
EVA65-)
EVA65-J
EVA65-)
EVA65-J
EvA65-)
EVA65-J
EvA65-)
EVA65-J
EvA65-)
EVA65-J
EvA65-)

Rider

Meegan Abbey
Eleanor Cleave
Stevie Hinkley
Natashia Radford
Dale Frew

Karen Tan
Alexandra Marles
Penelope Austin
Shermeel Rizvi
Sarah Green
Emma Murphy
Imogen Davies

Georgina Cartwright
Celina Branch
Bridie Harris
Fiona Norris

SCR

Ashleigh Cunliffe
Christine Duffy
Natalie Barrett
Macey Howlett
Casey Louttit
Jessica Galea
Sandie Want

Gabrielle Mills
SCR

Kiara Sandry
Holly Penfold
Amity Whittaker
Paige Hill

Tayla Roby
Ava-grace Hawker
Rae-louise Kelly
Meegan Abbey
Charlotte Zammit
Dakota Robertson

Rider

Taylah Glynn

Ava Lyle

Jessica Razon
Poppy Rapley
Blake Durnan

Liam Mackenzie-smith
Lucy Garland
Cooper Richardson
Lyric Pepperall
Eliza Finlayson
Maddison Druery
Jasmine Fleming

2025 Equimillion Eventing Draw

October 2025

Horse

MAVERICK STRS
OUR OMAR

GRAND FINALE
MASTERKINDU
OSCAR EIGHTY ONE
AYLMERTON
HAGLER
TALLADEGA KNIGHT
DOZER

COOL KAAP

BODY BOB
RHODEPARK MISS EVERGREY

SUILVEN

ROCK AMORE
ANGEL OF TRUTH
DAWN FLIGHT

SPIRIT OF MACHER
CLEAR CHOICE
AVALAUNCHE
TWO BIG FARI
MOSERATI
GODUNOV
COSMETIC

MR TOREADOR

PRIDE OF DIXIE

GOLD N GLAMOROUS
CLIFF

THE BULLRING

BARON SEATTLE

SHEPLEY

SCOTTISH VOYAGER
SIZZLEONTHEBRIDGE STRS
SILVERA

TOPLESS

Horse

GLENROCK PARK BILLYBOB
HONEST LIES

ROYAL REGGIE
MASTER RUBEN
ZARSNIP

GEMOLOGY

ONE MAN BAND

IMA STAR TOO
ARDIEVU

AVENGERS STAR
YULONG FOCUS

MY NORTHERN PRINCE

Racing Name
Maverick Strs
Omar

Citric
Masterkindu
Tasting Stars
Aylmerton
Hagler
Talladega Knight
Invictus Felix
Cool Kaap
Body Bob
Clear Air

Suilven
Rock Amore
Angel Of Truth

Spirit Of Macher
Clear Choice
Avalaunche

Two Big Fari
Clergyman
Godunov
Cosmetic

Toreador

Pride Of Dixie
Gold N Glamorous
Cliff

The Bullring
Baron Seattle
Shepley

Scottish Voyager
Sizzleonthebridge
Silvera

Aperta

Racing Name
All Up Tee Kay
Honest Lies
Royal Reggie
Master Ruben
Zarsnip
Gemology
One Man Band
Ima Star Too
Ardievu

Stark Tony
Yulong Focus
Un-Named

DR SAT
9:30
9:36
9:42
9:48
9:54
10:00
10:06
10:12
10:18
10:24
10:30
10:36
Break
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:30
11:36
11:42
11:48
11:54
12:00
12:06
Break
12:30
12:36
12:42
12:48
12:54
13:00
13:06
13:12
13:18
13:24
13:30
13:36

DR SAT
9:30
9:36
9:42
9:48
9:54
10:00
10:06
10:12
10:18
10:24
10:30
10:36

Arena
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SJ SUN
12:30
12:34
12:38
12:42
12:46
12:50
12:54
12:58
13:02
13:06
13:10
13:14

13:18
13:20
13:22
13:24
13:26
13:28
13:30
13:32
13:34
13:36
13:38
13:40

13:42
13:44
13:46
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:54
13:56
13:58
Fit in
14:02
14:04

SJ SUN
12:32
12:36
12:40
12:44
12:48
12:52
12:56
13:00
13:04
13:08
13:12
13:16

XC SUN
14:15
14:17
14:19
14:21
14:23
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:31
14:33
14:35
14:37

14:39
14:40
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:48
14:49
14:50

14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:57
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:02

XC SUN
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:38





